MaAeRIO BRI @Nunknown

Competing Times
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boat
2025 CABOYes Formed 14
2024 CABOYes Formed 10
2023 CABONo Formed
2022 CABOYes Formed 4
2021 CABOYes Formed 11
2020 CABOYes Formed 9
2019 CABOYes Formed 12
2018 CABOYes Formed 5
2017 No
2016 CABOYes Formed 9
2015 CABOYes Formed 17
2014 CABOYes Formed 12
2013 CABOYes Formed 2
2012 CABONo Formed
2011 CABONo Formed
2010 CABONo Formed
2009 CABONo Formed

MARIO BRION TOUCEDO

Born in: BOIRO 10-02-1994

Times

4
8

U1 00 N © N

O OO N

Clubs

12

9

O 00 N 0

o 00

CR
CABO

CRCABO DACRUZ

DA
CRUZ

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

33
86

98

102
107
100
138

113
132
128

20:18,60 22:27,78
20:05,05 23:05,30

19:57,58 21:30,26
19:46,32 22:16,02
20:00,62 21:22,44
19:41,50 21:58,00
19:25,68 22:15,80

19:32,70 22:03,86
17:54,00 21:15,20
19:22,88 23:25,80
19:48,32 21:11,98



