

MARIO BRION unknown

MARIO BRION TOUCEDO

Born in: BOIRO 10-02-1994

CR CABO DA CRUZ

CR
CABO
DA
CRUZ

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number points of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	CABO	Yes	Formed	14	4	12		33	20:18,60	22:27,78
2024	CABO	Yes	Formed	10	8	9		86	20:05,05	23:05,30
2023	CABO	No	Formed							
2022	CABO	Yes	Formed	4	2	8		98	19:57,58	21:30,26
2021	CABO	Yes	Formed	11	9	8		102	19:46,32	22:16,02
2020	CABO	Yes	Formed	9	7	7		107	20:00,62	21:22,44
2019	CABO	Yes	Formed	12	8	8		100	19:41,50	21:58,00
2018	CABO	Yes	Formed	5	5	6		138 1	19:25,68	22:15,80
2017		No								
2016	CABO	Yes	Formed	9	8	8		113	19:32,70	22:03,86
2015	CABO	Yes	Formed	17	2	6		132	17:54,00	21:15,20
2014	CABO	Yes	Formed	12	6	4		128	19:22,88	23:25,80
2013	CABO	Yes	Formed	2	0				19:48,32	21:11,98
2012	CABO	No	Formed							
2011	CABO	No	Formed							
2010	CABO	No	Formed							
2009	CABO	No	Formed							